
I Love Milf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zucchini Davide (05/1254) 2 1 4 0 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 10

Trombetti Giuseppe (05/1256) 2 5 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 10

Ruffo Alessio (05/1253) 2 6 4 2 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 4

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 7

Ferioli Stefano (05/1257) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisi Luigi (05/1074) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zucchini Davide 05/1254 38 77 2,03

Trombetti Giuseppe 05/1256 34 54 1,59

Ruffo Alessio 05/1253 34 53 1,56

Lai Thomas 05/1255 30 45 1,50

Ferioli Stefano 05/1257 12 29 2,42

Lisi Luigi 05/1074 12 22 1,83

DC 051 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 9

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5

De Luca Mattia (05/899) 4 5 2 0 4 1 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 2 2 1 2 0

Sarcina Antonio (05/1179) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 6 2 1 4 0 1 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

Achguiga Issam (05/1177) 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 4 3 3 4 4 1 4 3 4 1

Pazzi Marco (05/1107) 2 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Sergio Emilio (05/1178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Giuseppina (05/1180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caselli Annalisa (05/911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanari Fabrizio (05/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa (05/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 36 78 2,17

Boccardo Luca 05/778 28 44 1,57

De Luca Mattia 05/899 34 34 1,00

Sarcina Antonio 05/1179 25 18 0,72

Achguiga Issam 05/1177 29 16 0,55

Pazzi Marco 05/1107 6 5 0,83

Bartolini Sergio Emilio 05/1178 0 0 0,00

Calabrese Giuseppina 05/1180 0 0 0,00

Caselli Annalisa 05/911 0 0 0,00

Montanari Fabrizio 05/1181 0 0 0,00

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa 05/737 2 0 0,00

Snoopy Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 6

Marchesini William (05/1101) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 2

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 2 5 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 9

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sovrini Gabriele (05/1291) 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 1 0

Lepre Marco (05/1102) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 38 63 1,66

Marchesini William 05/1101 26 50 1,92

Fortini Michele 05/1100 32 46 1,44

Dalla Davide 05/764 16 32 2,00

Sovrini Gabriele 05/1291 26 30 1,15

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 11 10 0,91

Lepre Marco 05/1102 11 9 0,82



I Supermagnani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bregoli Cristiano (05/1228) 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 4

Corsini Denis (05/1232) 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 8

Garutti Alessio (05/1227) 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 8 4 0 4 1 4 5

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guberti Renato (05/1229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Stabellini Diego (05/1233) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadelli Alex (05/1234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregoli Cristiano 05/1228 38 52 1,37

Corsini Denis 05/1232 38 41 1,08

Garutti Alessio 05/1227 40 31 0,78

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 16 12 0,75

Guberti Renato 05/1229 8 7 0,88

Stabellini Diego 05/1233 6 5 0,83

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 14 5 0,36

Amadelli Alex 05/1234 0 0 0,00

Adelante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 4 12 2 6 4 7 4 9 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 7

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 3 3 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8

Martini Luigi (05/680) 4 11 2 5 2 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 2 5 2 6 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Bucci Stefano (06/707) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santi Davide (05/806) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tangerini Matteo (05/1164) 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 32 73 2,28

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 29 55 1,90

Martini Luigi 05/680 26 54 2,08

Grechi Luca 05/1166 20 44 2,20

Bucci Stefano 06/707 12 31 2,58

Santi Davide 05/806 12 28 2,33

Tangerini Matteo 05/1164 16 28 1,75

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 13 27 2,08

Cento Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lazzarini Gian Luca (05/1139) 4 8 4 8 0 0 3 2 4 10 3 8 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 6

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 0 0 2 4 4 9 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 9 2 5 2 0 3 3

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 4 7 2 1 3 5 2 0 2 1 4 9 3 4 2 1 2 2 4 3

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 10 4 3 1 3

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 2

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lazzarini Gian Luca 05/1139 34 68 2,00

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 30 40 1,33

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 25 39 1,56

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 28 33 1,18

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 29 33 1,14

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 14 19 1,36

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 0 0 0,00


